T
U
B
E
 C
U
T
T

19-070-70 2.375” shoes
19-070-80 2.5” shoes
ORDERING INFORMATION
THE  E.H. WACHS COMPANY
847-537-8800 Worldwide  •  800-323-8185 U.S.A  •  Fax: 847-520-1147 •  www.wachsco.com
CUSTOM  ACCESSORIES
Part # Description
18-404-SP TSE: Any size collet
18-403-SP FSE: Any size clamp shoe
18-031-HO All machines: “hyp-o-drive” 5:1 speed reducer
19-070-SP TFS 2.5: any size clamp shoe
19-071-SP TFS 4.5: any size clamp shoe
19-070-FF TFS 2.5: “Ferrule Feet”
19-071-FF TFS 4.5: “Ferrule Feet”
21-031-RA All machines: right angle drive motor adapter
21-FAC-00 TL 2.0/4.0: Facing attachment
(Consult factory for availability)
REPLACEMENT TOOLING